

Sponsorship There is an ART to giving. Thank you for your generosity.

SIERRA ARTS FOUNDATION

is Nevada's premier arts organization and resource center. Since 1971 it has been the mission of Sierra Arts Foundation to unify, inspire, elevate, and give voice to the arts and humanities in Northern Nevada through community-driven programs, education, artist services, and advocacy.

For more than 50 years Sierra Arts Foundation has been able to realize its vision for the future of arts and culture thanks to the unwavering dedication of the Northern Nevada business community. Today, corporate support helps Sierra Arts Foundation fulfill its mission by funding its operating budget, education programs, monthly exhibition, hands on art engagements and a variety of community wide programing which primarily serves underserved youth, at risk adolescents and older adults.

\$75

One in-person arts education lesson for a local elementary school

\$125

One live musical performance for seniors in local assisted living facilities

\$1,000

Four months of funding for weekly art classes for at-risk adolescents

\$5,000

Six months of funding for arts programming in our rural communities

\$10,000

One year of funding for artist receptions in a SAF gallery

Supporting Sierra Arts Foundation allows businesses to support community driven programming and highlights your businesses commitment to the quality of life where we live, work and play.

We thank our corporate friends for their extraordinary commitment and loyalty to Sierra Arts Foundation and our arts and culture community.

For more information, please contact:

Tracey Oliver Executive Director 775.848.6862















2022 Engagement



Sponsorship Level Benefits Sponsorship Spo					
MONTHLY NEWSLETTER				•	ts
10% OFF EVENTS + CLASSES	•	•	•	•	a A
SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION			•		ierr
ARTIST T-SHIRTS	8	4	2	2	mS
10% OFF GALLERY PURCHASES			•		
GALLERIES AT WORK	•	•	•	•	⊙@IAmSierraArts
2 TICKETS TO DINNER ON THE BRIDGE	•	•	•	•	
DONOR RECOGNITION DINNER	•	•	•		tion
4 VIP TICKETS TO SPECIAL EVENTS	•	•			ında
SIGNAGE AT SPECIAL EVENTS	•	•			SFot
RECOGNITION IN PRINT MEDIA	•	•			/SierraArtsFoundation
RECOGNITION IN PRESS RELEASES	•				Sierr
TABLE AT DINNER ON THE BRIDGE	•] 🍑

Sierra Arts Foundation - 17 S. Virginia St., Suite 120, Reno, NV 89501 - 775-329-2797 - www.SierraArts,org